




















PREFACE

The Sri Lanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the National
Library of Sri Lanka lists current and forthcoming publications of Sri Lanka . The
National Library uses the following sources for compiling the National

Bibliography.
* Publications deposited at the National Library of Sri Lanka under the

legal deposit act.

e Voluntary deposit copies received by the National Library under the

International Standard Numbering projects.

 Information on new publications received from the Publications
Division of the National Library and Sri Lankan publishers.

» Publications acquired for the National Library collection.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers new materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Audio-visual material, pamphlets and ephemeral are not included. Only
the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are listed. Information on

forthcoming publications is given as a separate section. Information on reprints

are included only if the publisher or place of publication is changed or new

International Standard Numbers obtained.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) is used for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 21st edition of the Dewey
Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method followed in the
Classified Section is based on the "Chain Procedure”. Alphabetically arranged

Author/ Title/ Series and a Subject Index are also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library any short

coming found in the Bibliography.



Ad.
Be.
BDP.
Chd.
Cl.Bd.
cm.
Comp.
diagr.
ed.
et.al

fascim.

front.
ill.
ISBN
ISMN
ISBNP
ISSN
jt.
Lb.

mimeo.

No.
Nos.
NL

P.

Pc.

Pt.
rev.
RX.
s.l.
s.n.
Sp.Bd.
SPNP
S.T.
tr.
Ts.
Vol.

ABBREVIATIONS

Adhesive
Board cover
Book Development Project
Card Board Cover
Cloth binding
Centimeters
Compiler
diagram
edited, edition, editor
et alii - and others
facsimile
frontispiece
illustration, illustrated, illustrator
International Standard Book Number
International Standard Music Number
International Standard Book Number Project
International Standard Serial Number
joint
Leather binding
mimeographed
Number
Numbers
National Library
Pages
Paper cover
Part
revised, revision
Rexine cover
sine loco - no place of publication
sine nomine - no publisher’s name
Spiral binding
Scheme to Purchase New Publications
Science and Technology
translation, translated, translator
Thread sewn
Volume
Wire stitched















Outline ofthe Dewey Decimal Classification (21th Edition)

500 - Natural sciences Sc mathematics
010 - Bibliography 510 - Mathematics

020 - Library & information sciences A0 " Astronomy Sc allied sciences
030 - Encyclopedias 530 - Physics

Qo _ 540 - Chemistry Sc allied sciences
050 - General serials & their indexes 550 - Earth sciences

060 - General organisations Sc museology 560 - Paleontology

070 - News media, journalism, publishing 570 - Life sciences

080 - General collections 580 - Plants

090 - Manuscripts & rare books " Animals

000 - Generalities

*>00 - Technology
610 ' Medical sciences
” Engineering
630 - Agriculture
*49 "Home economics & family living

100 - Philosophy & psychology

110 - Metaphysics

120 - Epistemology, causation humankind
130 - Paranormal phenomena

140 - Specific philosophical schools
150 - Psychology 650 ~Management & auxiliary services
160 - Logic 660 mChemical engineering
170 - Ethics (Moral philosophy) *79 “Manufacturing
180 - Ancient, medieval, oriental philosophy 680 “Manufacture of products for specific uses
190 - Modern Western philosophy 97 " Buildings
200 - Religion ~Arts
210 - Natural theology 710 “Civic & landscape art
220 - Bible 720 ~Architecture
230 - Christian theology 730 ' Plastic arts & sculpture
749 ' Drawing & decorative arts

240 - Christian moral & devotional theology
250 - Christian orders & local church

260 - Christian social theology

270 - Christian church history

759 “Painting & paintings

760 ‘ Graphic arts printmaking & prints
770 ‘ Photography & photographs

789 " Music

280 - Christian denominations & sects
290 - Other & comparative religions 790 ' Recreational & performing arts
294.3 - Buddhism
2945 - Hinduism 800 ' Literature
297 - Islam 810 - American literature
820 - English literature

830 * German literature

300 - Social sciences
840 “ French literature

310 - General statistics
320 - Political sciences 839 ' Italian literature
330 - Economics 860 “ Spanish literature
340 - Law 870 ” Eatin literature
350 - Public administration 88" ’ ~ reeE literature
360 - Social services ; association 890 * Literatures of other languages
370 - Education 891 48 ’ Sinhala iiterature
380 - Commerce, communications, transport 891.811 - Tamil literature
390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore .
900 - Geography & history
400 - Language 910 - Geography & travel
410 - Linguistics 920 ' Biography, genealogy, insignia
420 - English 930 - History ofancient world
430 - German 940 " Generalhistory of Europe
440 - French 950 ' Generalhistory of Asia
450 - 1tali 95493 - Sri Lanka
460 - Spanish 960 " General history of Africa
470 - Latin 970 " Genera! history of North America
480 - Greek 980 " General history of South America
990 ' General history of other parts of world

490 - Other languages
491.48 - Sinhala
494.811 - Tamil



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol.10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo :Sri Lanka National Library Services
Board, 1977. - V. ;24 cm.
Monthly

Continues Ceylon National Bibliography Vol. 1,
No.1 (1963) - Vol.10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept, of National Archives.

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493

























































odmssa, 08 P
- 70 emb 93¢ / 08 ec:]’mdzs?zs). -

cone® : qi3.comded, 1998. - H.59 ;
ctd® 21. :
5@-cdIn: S7.60.00 (276105)

ISBN 955-20-2829-9

cuddq@sdd, qPnn 308
ggSy ded o eBd / ¢idind BOY
em35¢9685 - oed : @id.coded,
1997. — 8.256 ; eud 21. .
O —eMm: Sr. 150.00 (276128)
ISBN 955-20-2763-2 :

€891.483 — e udFO

eDSDBD, K HNGHD
o €960 o / Hw He> qzé)ém%ﬁz» ;
S ewdots Sodn DBD. — cWed
d.cdoed, 1998. - B3.16 : By.;
cwd 25.
»-cdm: Sp.40.00 (276111)
ISBN 955-20-2983-X

ecdSved, ogdsis @
B3305 gmed »mm / sgaqam 3
ecddned. — emed : qid.coded,
1997. — B8.32 ; eud 22.
5~ Sz.35.00 (276120)
ISBN 955-20-2288-6

o3 8@683, '
Qud)z,» Qo0 /qugeo 235343509 ; By
S.q3.gmAg. - omed :
zi3.comded, 1997. — B.16 ; cwd 28.
d—cdI>: S(.45.00 (276114)

ISBN 955-20-2575-3

mdqgcgod{-}%, ceddad
cO® 0w vy 62O e / 6uiddd
mdqéq:oévav‘:’) - Gmﬁa : q@rd.cmded,
1997. — 85.16 : By ; cud 28.
20—cdi>: 6;.45.00 (276062)
ISBN 955.20.--2583-4

20ed@sd8, dogeats
ge8 50 sug ma?qagr oD / Tsgcaes
e dsdd. ~ ewed : gul.cmded,
1998. — 8.40-: By ; eud 21. -
(ets3dm cuddecd ; qorn 1)
od-edin: S.40.00 - (276082)
ISBN 955-20-2841-8

o9¢ DO, Dsgcw

2NOES 3&9 2B9e cdew / Drgeues
zs:m:_é)qeoéb@ - e20e® : gi.cmded,

1998. - 8.31 ; eud 22. - (godm
et ; g 2)

a&);—e@:fa S1.40.00 ' (2‘760771
ISBN 955.20-2874-4 N

206D @Sdd, Drgerw

2007 RS wdo cod 1% edddm /
D556 2060cdD ; Bp 3.¢ddwc

5:.:2» - c0Eed : q:;d cxded, 1998. —
3.32 : 9p ; et3d 21. - (cmam

c¥dcd ; @o» 6) ;

ad-cdin: S.40.00 - (258a@:D)
ISBN 955-20-3044-7

20eDESdd, DG eI

dwewcmmed B meEeddn susgd
emIBIVS cddwm / Degewn mm:i)qzoé@@ -

eooed : q.cm Ded, 1998. - '5.32 ;
ets® 21. - (cosdw @caﬁo_e_cﬂ'; cgozs) 4)
—-edIn: &.40.00 , (276118)

ISBN 955-20-2880-9

e DeIsdT, dog5c0

eoideuy FBE ecend con mo Yol

Soone ccfdc / Do e DPSOD ;
gg 3. ¢daec Bon. - - oD0Ed ¢
. camded, 1998. — 3.32 ; eud 21. -
(ct:dm Gcﬁaenﬂ ; @ 5)
od-6dn: S¢.40.00 ’ (259wd)
ISBN 955-20-3043-9

2eedEIsdd, Dsgsin

SPF ve SO 0F oo Do e /

Dog e dgdesdd ; By 9gdd Bwdo
eOW3 B6». — em@,é’) : . owded,
1998. -~ 5.41 : By ; 660 21. —(cdW
ca¥dewd ; aem 10)

»d—-cdim: S¢.40.00 (»53w@d)
ISBN 955-20-3078-1



z»m:ﬂcp.odaﬁ DG eI
O] ¢(’(33 cEed m;gab)u?deq'a
O /0555t BEEFISD 35 egdd
Bwdn 2dm3 BBH. - cmed :
ad.cmded, 1998, - B8.36 :&HXMGAS ;
eed 21. - (Cuam ecloewd ; qon8)
a-cn: &.40.00 (258a;D)
ISBN 955-20-3047-1

awedersdd, Dogoiw
Dswed ¢5edd / Osgern pugdesdd. -
cme® : qid.cmded, 1997 - 8.16 ;
Sy ; ewd 29.
2d—-ed¥n: &.40.00
ISBN 955-20-2267-17

(276059)

204D, Dogerw
Bgc edwcad ¢y oidy DAy ccddwm/
Dsg ot negdeddd ; Op cwmE vz
QHésn O6H. - Gm@,@ ¢ @d.cded,
(cdmw e¥ded ; @on 7)
2d~-edn: 6;.40.00
ISBN 955-.20~-3045-9

(258@D)

205 d@cdD, dsgern

B3R uode c9n ae dduedd euddwm /
D550 DEdPSDD ; O g3 FWip
¢O0m3 B85, - ems:é*) 1 @l cmded,
1998, - 8.48 : Bp ; owd 21. -
(ewdm cBoecd 3 @ 9)
a-cdn: S1.40.00
ISBN 955-20-3046-3

(293wd)

acc®, BB h
az?qo'o)od mOwwed 6l mggdz wddw /
255 DecY. ~- emed® : qd.comded,
1997. - &.1,36 : 5@ ; eud 20.
ax~edm: &.50.00 (276080)
ISBN 955-20~-2600-8

&g, od.cd. wdd
chao / e8.63.093 aNG. - emed :
cd3 9 B3, 1997. - 3.4XV17 : By ;
cud 22.

o -6d>: &.25.00 (259@0)

somooded, cgoem
dcd 978 0 @ 98 / e&c’)@m z»ouwasci
cmed : ¢f.comded, 1998, -
8.11 : By ; cud 24,
o-~cdm: &.35.00

(276056)
ISBN 955.20-2947-3 :

den, dSFNIced
® 2d98» = Sweet mango garden [/
&)d;daozﬁqcea aﬁqw - 689> : cobnsd
8s®, 1998. = 8./1/,22 : Bp ;
ea@ 27.
c.)uti)(= wY Qogta
a~-cd» :6:.60. OO
ISBN 955-9355-021-3

(275903)

S0¥Om, aaeg-
283 ™3 / a&cgi cfwﬂbam - ooy :
aBsa, 1998. - 3.12 : 8p ; evd 28.
2~edm: &S.30.00 (276033)

¢ 8@, @Pgd Dmo
#03 968 ¢d6d / @dd Dam ¢ méi)a
sFHB0A : WS yman, 1998.
5.16 : 9y ; evd 27.
2~-cdfn: ©¢.50.00
ISBN 955-96332 ~3-6

(275829)

edogw, tledn
®ots Sy / B3edn eé‘agca ; g dussn
©93edns B85. - R0SVEW : abo,
1998. - 8.20 : By ; ewd 18.
2d—edfm: &z.28.50

- ISBN 955-95444-6-2

(ngeed)

0IOTNGS, DO
BOEm / 9DDF mmodsd ; Op wdF s
585. - hedd : NSE go:m,
1998. —~ 3.12 : 8y ; 6ud 24.
nd—-6i>: S7.40.00
ISBN 955~-9132-42-3

(z»gecoq:a)















afetnd 39, ocwmddsmnded (wdw. ).
APy ®mnddd REO Bede JOERHOH

@BedS, wdds (3.). acdhn
08 38 % Dy 3¢ a0
ad egdy 8d. (cueB®, ®d) 891.483
aCH, d00d. Odw eddewy Jed
evede 301

oue dudid een nerved 3uda
Dm0 wem edde (dud 01=05)
372.357
@RGH DWDSHY ter cood. (w@wade

c6lepw B0, deFHomDd) 425

~Ded, edon (wedd.). dedn
g N0 e HNDD BOB
eOBEy e¢BcD

ended 120 coivom we 05 B
Ga0D0 891.433

c:;:&c; Demd : sl coe 50 Sew
2bednw ydeldnd wegun 568 emO.

(sciBeed, gbdon) 580.76
e3od 3. (specid, 9bcwd) 843
~od coe 0#200856 2 : DD e

0gd. (grewme, »d¢edn)  657.046
evd cue Hop o0 DOSH. (9 Bed,

5 DBISE) 891.48

o coe 20 DBedRU e CEIDD

Bemd ve¥d ™ BBce. (Zmmon,
cBu¥ds) 530
cud coe Jc0 OBAW 294.3
cafeIr, adcedsn. cwd coe
agmdasen 2 : 332 Jer 3D
657.046
ddmremd, god (dy). dcdn S¥mun,
sesinn O90m
50 o0d. (edsetdnd, qg&es)
891.483
923ten, w8 (8g). dcdn cHedede,

Yal)

(26)

D68y, &.@B. cdNed Dwmd 891.483
Do H30. (Sedten, J.00.03.)
891.483
cOD®BD WSHO v O9yd. (cdHade,
ctNEdF) 700.954
DO cIesH 230
20t BN 8D 3 @ 1-5 dus Budd
DB DEP dENG HNISHD.
(d5ds, DICD.qd.98m wEm)
372.55

2D 2B §&O 5 1 1 B0 5 DS oudd
206 O3S obMG FRHSHO .

(350, 093@D. ¢:9. 980 mEm0) 372.55
ped0red, ydocm (dp). acd»

S#ds, encd g -
583 208, (S0d¥da, DIEY.) €891.483
o93cmd), Ham. INVBII 370

Dot § Gom0ed
327.17

aS#neIs, DIED.0D.
deda ypudda @ 1948 - 1970

aCEnes, DARD.0D. wd - adm - wdd

382.9154

26B0S8m, a2l (6d.). RleSaka)
ScdddsHd, Od.

DS SEn, $.98. 9 Ddmdde 891.483
»SHSB, NS, B cedm 891.483
56HSED, aNS. Yy 938 891.483
a6888n, NS, Iy 9P 2 891.483
nSBSED, s, 8y 988 3 891.483
20dm, O3, emMzd us 895.63
odndeasdE, gacn. ZO®D g €891.483

GO 50w BB

28533598, cuddud.
£891.483

cdd B



(27)

sN0Es OB g 8 edOwm.
(moedgrsdd, DFgern) €891.483

deeoded, B0, IR0 DOWMJS
398.2

2ued@sdd, dDrgorn. qend 99 cog
25¢0n eddwm €891.483

mmgf)mdﬁ@, V550,  pweds 38 §
%9 6o €891.483

20¢D@S0D, V5. »udz drET ©d®
cod 888 i €891.483

e D@D, Drgers. duowewmed B
mceddn sussd cmIZNS e
€891.483

p0gdEcdD, drgerw. eddwy @®E
G663 oo B 608 ylowe 6w
©891.483

znme;ﬂacgodaé, DL, S8 g 608 0
cueo Oty cfdwm £891.483

pOCDESDD, Dagers. OFORP ¢dm
emEed oty ddSeED eddw £891.483

20 dPsdd, Drgeis. Dsved ¢Sedd
£891.483

P @SOD, dagain. Baf cdwcwd gy
o187 0D cwidwn €891.483

Duedesdd, dogers. ©wdsd dude con

og fduedd cwnddwm €891.483
290z 5E0d ©do cud wde cufdw.
(poedercdd, dogeos) €891.483

»ecw, d8b, BRI MmONed ol
8ggd: oddw €891.483

2O7NS e Bgede. (eddndsed, cond)
133.44

MeeFH0D g3 ¢d9. (o220,

33080») €891.483

53m. (ga, be.@ﬁ?.mézf) £891.483

390 crdoa. (J3wd, @&.dd.) 133.5

NS, wads (03.). ey o o

s, oF.68.008. 3w €891.483

%S D20 : 10,11 ogdo. (Ewmon,
g.5. qeed) 491.485

5ds, u28 (Sy). dcd» mmodmd,
tatl

BeRem, dd. S8 Dadd £891.481

Heme®, 68.99.00.d. Jded pdayd
D108 teewdds cwidmdEn sdJFD

condn Ddedednsd — § Gemed 0Oy
200co e dads Swgdsd  320.4549304

288900 20 300d 1998 630

edde e ©0 ; @» 9. (J3wd, @¥.9d.)
07 cdow 133.5

ed8e dcm w0 ; @ew 10. (B3wd,

25.99.). dad cdaw 133.5
eodde dco w0 ; o 11. (B3wd, @¥.0D. )
390 cdog 133.5

cdBe dem 0O ; @» 12. (B30I,
205.99. ). B2 rdr0 133.5
cnd con. (203, oy»d) 895.63

CoodmS, SBm. ©oud o DD 6LId :
8 dud 491.48

congd 9dmd. (DF8d, od.@d.)
327.17

cadosedd, weenld. Gone ydsus

56D o QpmItso : 1930 - 1995
079.5493

Demmded, eddcm. ded JF 90 & 32
€891.483

®dn0 zdem DBIn HPewmin 9 dud.
(Benmon, 6EHDaE) '510.76



®EIOMD, B3.9. 05 gedaw 0 d260

dmsw 891.482
00 ocre 1. (gddtn, 009a) 636.2
3PS g® we Med. ({Fed,

QOBIE) 891.483
QIBCED, 0. 6d6F3 dd gecr [ &2

<159 o8 508 5 895.1
QeS8n, O.2:0. ¢FPOwed HF©

891.483
S8, wEe  (83.). deB»

&6dddss, dd.

QHS8n, ewmE ham (3g). ded»

o DPSDD, Dogeas

w800, oke (By). ocsda

3dgde. oding

e & Sad B
158.1

QBeLns, CXE.

Qoednds, 30650 m dwm DSHO

370.1522

CR.

qoedad, ¢df. .83,

roed®

SN0 86DEHD
070.4

QIetnd ,
Qﬁanam

Qomge. ydome edded

020
agetdns, Dame.
PO

308 M EBD eMSHS
302.2025

gednd, 2008. & 0F NE® 891.483

QHeds, Qg cdom (6dwm.). dcd»

20 IO cudd MIABSHY

q@etdy, Qrg cddm (wdm.). acdy
cNDF o wdy e

05 RO
384.5

908 BgRo SudBdo Somd :
0@d0wd. (dmred, Dsgewdd)
30 Rew Sede DOBmnuS 294.34441

(535392599,
£891.483

cod 50w wo 6550 O,
ctdo6d)
od gcidecs. (s8ds, gzncdd gk@m)
£891.483

cwdedn, Bobdo (wd.). dcds  yag
cdvd dEac. ~ m.1,5.1 (070 1998 )—

(28)

cmdodd, suetn. w©wdH Jed 30
891.48
930 D@ ; god 1. Jg ¢oed ¢dwIV0 :
2630638p ©yo 294.3823
DBen, B INFeed. O ¢d ddn
€891.483
D5ennd, 99.03.9688m0. b 5o OF
€891.481
Dsed, »3qdeed. Dud o® 614.1

9pds, DIRD.7:d.3Fm wim. 2D0B
2Bé 55D 3 @ 1- 5 dud aydd 204
O3S >BG HmSHD 372.55

BB, D03D. 4. 880 wlm. 2DD
2B §5d 5 1 1 80 5 dwd ByHo
2Dty DEB HEMEG FIMSD 372.55

e™5ed edow. (osdudsnc®, dFusd)

£891.483
E200s gldtm ; g 1. (ezdvsedd,
weemdd) . tone ydfod nmed S
ebwIeo @ 1930-1955 079.5493
SoNDBeDeo0 roeda. (qoedsd,
e, Se3813) 070.4
g0 £ 9 ; qom 1. oenedd
€895.63
sofn, ewmdsw (Sp). Acd»
eISHED, X HHD
s088m, 3.9, (od.). dcdh»
B0 DS
500BIm, 099.8.5.609883. & S6S
891.481
50DE02,083g. 293 3 €891.483

s0dBOD, DABY. § Com0d ® HDBIDS

odw 327.17
S0dBOD, ¢w. ov dud Gesddd gi17d

950 01D e 372.19
B0dKD», cw. OB SO 372.623



B DWSH DDemd
372.6

s$0030», <w,
08n b g

S08@3 Se@emd od onddesd Bod
RR]e 791.437

doudw, B85 (wed.).

Isor)
SF0D coas

swuedy, 356360078 (dp). dcdn

SBmud wudnn Dm0
3dv6d om0l méed. (25293,

g ddd¢e) 891.483
Qe 89, 53n6ded. 506 7D

294 .34

28380 89, wefed (69 udm.).

ey ecwd cuoe ZJ0 QBOW
dbensd w0dF. (S6#ds8, ezt

0b&a) €891.483
38 88 o& S 3@ 62D 823
9.3, ve 3% greadsa. (s8298,

ctuadd) 324.2092
DFBD. od. @B, omed : gdmd 327.17

(2cd80, 933g.d.)

cthoe Il wdipdo.
320.95493

9oed v 2000 D356
294 .3657

DEOSSD, ELe®.
0 DFoHG

Bevetn, ¢d8. wmw e8lced 0dF Se

306.449
s . (¢ 63D, €d.8.) 891.481
Gs’ﬁad’ DoXE Soms. yoIads Swusmd
CB0s 291.177
omddeern, odn. IR endno
658.515
530» 08cnivw. (BBdrw) 294.382

(29)

33000, FBOz d8endvw 294.382
5B0r0. upddnn. Oddve ¢8I
02300 2950 294.382322

B8SDmn ey dDuded

38023, yHB3OaA.
294.34

20 gf ©fn wds v 538 cwin

§oo0. QQEO@C&. ©d» vap edgBnsS
ama : (Dan 25a) 294.3823

comdsm. (0wds, ¢nd) €891.483

¢Becdo 2w, (sdS®, moedn) 891.483
cdud ; @ed 211. (wddedn», D.).
9398 ~ dudecd exdawd deded
294,3657

Bed gda DEO Benc; woon Yo

e® ©0d
(8308am, wdd) 294.3

{g ©da.

¢t eddewd ; @n 1. (dugdersdd,
Degeons) . gond 30 evg 280y 6o
€891.483

ct@m oddewd ; en 2. (paedesdd,
Drsgein) . nwerd 3D § HBIC efdm
€891.483

cud®m cddewd ; o 4. (20edacsdI,
Do) . docwicmmed B ©REOSH
BOEGH e@ODIVS eddw €891.483

cudm eddew] ; @ 5. (206d76d3,
Drgeis) . eddoy @3¢ 646 6oy BG
606 yIvonw cddw £891.483

cedm efdewd ; @o» 6. (2D gD,
Degeis) . nadz o0l o cof 0dg
i [An ) €891.483

ctdm cddewd ; @on 7. (20edgsdd,

Dsgeon). Dgr edecwd gy oy
c0dyds cwIdwm €891.483
codm efdedd ; aom 8. (2wgdgsdd,

Drgeses) . DAZS 2l cmesd my
228630 cddwm €891.483

cwsdm eddeed ; @ 9. (20gd@sdD,
Degers). ©wdod sode ¢dy v Jduedd
¥ €891.483

qudm elded ; @o 10. (ooedrsdd,
DsgeIn) . S8 ne 607 DF chw due
cIni[Aln €891.483



¢ 9d™, 9.8, nwd g 891.481
¢ B33, 9Fgd Bom. wOF ded
&0c0 £891.483
¢ B3, 99GD. 8. ¢ddmied »dS
891.483
e 8@™, eaded (w.d.). acd»
836168 97-98 : ®AI[PO RS GoxO®

e 33D, a%dd (wed.). dcd»
cdud bedn. - m.1, ».1 (S0 1998)-

edemn, 3d¢ ad. 9d exdvo (Bede

Dos 80 m 3B) : @.em.u. cod cve
dwmud H0dn 491.48
comon, dd3.9. (00 o%). dcd»
oS, 2130w -
cmon, J.8.qd. NS sOva 1 10,11
egow 491.485

el cue 20 P¥edaw
530

comun, RISDS.
BEM COIDD 0D 3B ® DBSH

s Dewd de
531.14

cmmon, cA39H.
Seey

0o gdom O8I
510.76

Eenmoon, 5EHBena.

e 9 dDud
Somon, 380, ocwve 56 Ob 891.481
3dm ydoa@d 99.94. (3w). ded»
V5533 9D.93. aesdnn T

98 ow. (B3NB», ©.@8.) €891.483

cd0ga, B3edn. wots Snd: €891.483
50

320.95493

edrmea emed gRmwem 11 :
sbedan. (geendd, wod)

0¢0Femd, Drgtd. we IV 891.483

O cdon. (BEwd, @¥.9D.) 133.5
090se ¢8O DA .

3¢ (5B0d0.
8398050)

294.382322

0BNd 88, gpedde. @O 38p &
03N dwm s SNSFg DBmseInn
294.3657

D06 B, gidmmm (edwm. ).

A dcdn
83e1 gzl

(30)

Od&e 39, emewd (wdm.). dcd
gos 9990 : eddedMen 51 DB
6dud pevo §.8.0. 2542 : 1998

099> 89, Meowe (wed.). csdn
5om : gBYEs BYe™D 2FPH
2080 5E eSS

8c3, 9. odndo 891.483

p5eSnn B0, MSDvmed (wdm. ).
58 eV

ART»

oo 99, @pdsec (wd.). dcsn
2D0BO cged B30 ddudsg comd
RNEHS SR

806l 65008 msecd
891.483

2320y, ¢ ddda.

29 509 cod8 MOBSHH 929.4

23mdem n8d 6. (cHededr, 6dd)

€891.483

2068n, F.2d. (sd.). Acdp

2oNF § vos WO IXed 6Ced [es

O@EE 02 wads ge g BEedS
20608, (Nsods, dfceds) 301
05 gedao = d26d M.

(0eBdwd, 5.8.) 891.482
5005 W Go® B AdHSW. (Peddg,

woase) 791.03
2008 9ed ¢060. (¢ 83D, 9Fd

B5m) €891.483
mmasms, 088, BBEm £891.483
mOe Qued @fne? edde?. (@3usdy,

cd.c8.5.) 294.34237
Dewtd § co0cd Dodm ypuspw : 1948 —

1970. (o&#pess, BAED.OS.)  327.17

20 o8 93¢, (edmcsdn, D) 891.483

2EDG 294.3443

Fodns. (SadBdn, 99.8.8.6u3033)
891.481

%068 599. (awnde 39, ndnsided)

294 .34






88 cEWD 294.3
g1 99 : cadam wged. ($ed30ss,
dd. 894.8113
ag® edeo. (dg2ed, 6¢.8.)
£891.483
as® 9@ o, (QdFecrw, osdnd 33)
€891.483
8Qg cdud BEHI. - m.1..1
(&% 1998) - 294.305
gdome odded Jemen. (yoedad,
dane) 020
g8 gd 9¢. (Doga™d, 99.93.gez8m)
€891.481
eudadesc®, BFuFD. oDacd ew@dwm
€891.483
coeb&, Osgetdd (w-d.). dcdan

856 Zorsd B0de 1998 58 Oud
285800 : weedOn 20 SN 1 oy
ve T ogo vewm ¢ d» we Bend:

coeld, 6F.cdndD Betlp. GodidH

Jemnsen 1 8 Do mPDQ SHodBD
@868 De10 : 20 gg wo ¥
621.388
c8e8%,68.6852000 D3R, SKoDIBD
Bemposo : dememt D5 IS
6217.388
0B, ¢F.08000 Betdd. GrotHed
Semnsen : consd 9% WP
621.388

covebd, od.fut. § coooed @dYyd
dmmpo — 1 emdes 1815 - 1976 —
T emdes 1970 B oy 320.95493

coekd, 3.9d. { vdw.). acd»
6ed660 D3pw s BewIdOD

voseded DS
891.483

cueB®, 60aud.
QD BS

cue¥% Bugd, B33 ¢dnd (wed.).
cZy Y cwwedy

coeBd Bugds, 333 g% (003, ).

Acdn §.200c0 © »dAFD vse
98D - ~End

(32)

coelbd, 8. Soten. cadd gAFOO :

ofr0 BvE50 60E MRS Eydd 891.2
coeB, &Gotes (8dm.). ded»

Bubde 89, dgseme -
cvel®, 3. @& ggd vd 891.483
cddcna B9, 200ded (udw.). acdks

AL0 OBOw ydeaddns : @¢.em.
{(wm.c0g) m cud wud edws dmm
LG 200

60d366d Ddpu udn VenBDDd 392.5
cencwo @ 953 2do. (goedns,
ce0i) 158. 1

g 0080 wem 2D 9D FOBLD

By 323
5% @fd : 50 O» Pend wdSD 307. 14
o gev &3d. (05%d, ¢30dem)

370.9¢2
gBm aﬁgdb oQemd HFRND MDY

e Dot 294.3
gmAdg, 09.3. 8.8, (wed.). e

5 DS prem aesdd JE0 odred

cz@ 959
omds, 3.qid3. (dp). dedo

23n3@6dd, ¢a
Ywnss dumd csod. (edzds, dawme

S0 ) 291.117
N6 RO D1dMmS. (soeoded, Socie)

3¢8.2

cORWMTB VICDS D

cdads, cwmrRd.
700.954

doyd

dceadoo wdon gAd e 5 god 1.
(enddeenn, ctdn). DRIV taFse
658.515

(eoiseedn, odn)

BreIDD WenEow.
658.515

odtns, 5.09.08. ook m wodds
7830p Demd cudyds; eome : 20
2¥6dawd gz0 waud 90 edsud
q@doed gown 637 3 2Dqw






an 287 2. (aSw@ssn, n®s) 891.483

gn 985 3. (aSw@wos», ps) 891.483

QPoHecro, o&iBd ans. ygd ¢ n»
€891.483

BeO8O m wewdds @¥ds demd
B8RS, Eve ¢ 20 HBEIAND D
oug 9O g0 yodsed gumn 637
B gdoqe. (s, 5.99.98.)
330

983 98 gocr pd; B 5O wu HdF

ad. (qoded, ©g ) 895. 1
6d ded cwdF DB : B dondd.
(csvde, e § »e¥8g) 612.661

cedpme, . ®ela Om vv Pedds

630y, BNIns gdeddw 491.48
DT yo dy cwd 641.5
cHecnass £895.63
Dowco, 7nd (dg). acdn odsH,

Qoetds
0uds, ¢5d. cemSX €891.483
q38dd. 358 cPSF g 882
Q3584 cPH mymg. (383Dd) 882
eX0y qOC 6468 con ®0 608

g8 cfdwm. (n0gd@sdd,

D5¢¢) €891.483
emdD Do - yo&dd dBp 205D :

500 mew. (oo cdF) 895.13

c»DD Boo - ydRID DY 20N : BB

®ed. (0o cdf) 895.13
@ o®. omdn OO - 1O D

205MD @ gdd WMOA 895.13
@ 0¥, emds Gvo - ¥dado O»

20550 : JODT WO 895.13

(34)

sed @F)nd D5ddd teewddn 6wusmdin
89030 corpd S&eCess - § Comned
0B ESero wem dads Dwedd.
(geme®, ¢8.99.98.8.)  320.4549304

S 380D,  (gmempw, 9. ) ©891.483
SH8S, end g¥dM. od z6decs
£891.483
&S, gacitn ukdH. dBNeed OIS
£891.483
03, @doden (03.). 2cdn  g38dd
SEBew, HEI. O WO gd e
2891.483

BadD wues tem mBwe
371

Soten, cBIRI.
5€9200356H0

DwIm excw
276.042

SBNE, S.¢0.
cwXE SO0

§.G0.63.

88506, ctoadd. d.8. vw 5D
QC-0SE 324.2092
S8m33, D.e8. (todd. ). Ach» Beasd
97 - 98 : =PI BB @A
SBmun, 20dc Od. @090 vxdedd
891.483
CHed am
€891.483

S8mon, vusnd 0D 0.

5B coud 080

638 ng & OF DF cow due cfdwm.
(50 Desdd, Dogerw) £891.483
301

206108

Ssode, Ddgedn.

597

Ssede, B.ed. uond dyd @b 53

6® d6d ewdd
612.661

e G vekdg.
3o am)a%

Ssesie,
Bwd :

8306 Dew ®de 6555w
004.03

Sssse, 03.

(5883, 5.9, Do)

& ¢eO ®mEY ©0.
€891.483

DesBon )

%eddocH, 3. gos 48 : ¢»3om BerIW
894.8113

$0533¢. (cwenddsdn, Soemd) 891.483






DRd0 MBES tem HBXNE DedMMASHG .

(@B, 680B3) 371
D80, BIE. wody S  €891.483
eDrenes, DIBFe. 6200 oged

891.483
§.000¢0 ® wdDFD vée yds - 8nd

220.076
§ o0 Dgud J0¥G S0FD £cIn0 9D —

29D 954.93
3 RozD W HOBIDS Y.  (SdBID,

993q. ) 327.17

& om0 ?Smé’c& etddo 1708 536d
OweIdO ; gom O1. (enddg2099,
NG&IB) . § om0 Dgadod oddy

wsew gOed agdmadscd »6de 371.2

§ com Bgudod etido wem gemen
sedmosted 3000. (cod8gsds,
[NS&e) 371.2

§ comed @eRnd Bmanc — 1 cmwde
1815 ~ 1970 -~ T emdw 1970 & oy

(coebx, od.0dua) 320.95493
B comed wIyeIdn 52 @M.

(Bedy30, 0d.) 398.2
e (3022065 ewddd pddpdo. (ecdien,

29839.9. ) 320.95493

45 g eWBMO ® DIDWNIDTO
QueM 8O0 yaeg ¢semn 338.04
30690 m dmo péHw. (qoedns, cE)

370.1522
0w o § ODNHD dmr mwn dNSHG
D3moan. (0% 58, gze80e)
294.3657

8888 dude ¢ ae JPwedd cfdwm.

(p0edesdd, dogern) €891.483
638 cwd. (ad 0 89) 294.3
008 368 30. (cwBwgd, Hwedn)

831.48

(36)

856 Ges80 S d® 1998 oo Dus RLsIY
306e&i0n 20 SN0 1 vy wo N omo
e gads pds ov BExS  372.19076

wosneded 966 dnw. (cveBd, cOHuH)

891.483
wddedn, 8. ©ldgd - deorsd RO
dwded 294.3657

(Do 2D0) .
294.3823

085 VO 2oqdnS IO :
podnw. QOBOBA

OB» o5 PEOMSY : vge : ozw 491.37

e 0085, (eedemd, ds5gnd) 891.483
og Boe 5. (&Bew, @ode ¢d.) .
891.481
wwds DBENG ; @en T. @dS NOD
808.83
09696, d3ad ccw (Dy). dcdn

233080», cernd
8dSten, Jdcou (83.). dgdo

20dm 0y»d
wdsednas, sussna (dy). acdk»

6ddgw, B3etn
0wddsetdns, swusds (dp). acda

6830865819, DFeO
sows emed . (geddoed,

cgddgi @) €891.483
666D Vo DD cwin : 8 Dud.

(em0®m08, S5») 491.48
ooyl Jmd : g - BevE 297.121
wE - 0vdm - vdd. (oSEHew,

D3ED. ¢9.) 382.9154

W21 29, (Dodmpen, 20meed) 001
(330B0D, cerod)

€891.483

wedded 08 opiow.

083 30:DNH0 s 5050 BOeHnsdO.

(82c0adtns, 93.00.g98¢)  341.247
¥ 03 830purd ded. (ecnwded,
D3.5.) 306.85

oS0, — m0.1,5.1 (&¥y 1998) -
079.5493









O¥Rw : T 294.34
200 1 gdFO : Dy NDHBO 895.13
20am : gRFD : gea@ DD 843
20559 : gAZO : tenE MBHBO  891.483
2008 ! BoBF NODBA 891.482
MmGeIS @fg Qeditn me 491
MEOHDS ™ ¢FHEO EBNHH wB :
0VH 50 895
2dwen : @kdn Dewd 338
B0 340
250 Q0 NBDHB 891.4
BED I GoBE NBHBA 891.481
v3on Bemd : D B 004
6368 ¢dsur0 : WIS W
372.357
modg 1 dce vn DEdud 796.33
™R NDHB 891,37
6B QBB 930
gobuwdo : Jdonnd 294.34237
gs8emd @ aB®mIBo 930. 1
1088 5D 070
ao0808 ™D : udms 2B 070.4
gdome Demd 020
gosddne @ §dnmd 294 .3435
emdlals 2qgp @ dcsd Sgud 158. 1
exBso : doaf Dewmd 158.1
8% 2dhad : vy wdy 307
208> edmenc 372
5o Wdns 840

(40)

dreIOMD : BEDMDSHD £58.515
Ao : pivd F©d 220
Jenme 294.3
D o080 : JEoed 294 .3444
0B uooesd : oS cdew 306.499
©00 400
0D : POO» §OWLIO 372.6
cmmdy OemD : gD Dewm 530
d8ss6d : ©Rd Bewd 597
don s : D3moLIn 920
sy wEyn @ BGSHO 133.4
@cad Dewd @ eBano 150
D0sn ecBry : Dosder m HE 791
220 Bewd : oNs wdy 301
25D 920 : 6 dRWEID 323
0dp 8%y : @dp Dgw 133.44
SO0 : BD : PIOD FIWLD 372.623
SoDIBD @ @eBeRS; Dewd 621.388
ol %28 : IO 341.2
IFBECDS : JLN®D 294.34
OBz @ TN 294 ,3443
DB D0 380
dgR tocdm ol : ©F9eDeH0 DS

384

wddy









.

3 80 ensgssn, Oam T, CuUISsanhe
380.1 - FpeansliLlhdsed

FaB® en0.anal oMo,
FheoFL(heHSd | HHIUHBEbD,
oL ooy -l/ens.eveu.end. AEBSH.-
sapCLnaioey : F.6160.130 Geuahil L rajesar,
1997.- u.vi, 106 ; &.8.22.
28 - w2 : @.100.00 (NL64707)
ISBN : 955-9550-01-2

39 0 upss apsofimenn préLmesd
SEDSHBERLD

394 — oungy apssimd
3942 — a¥@elL. shailntieser

<®16SLINTT 16760,
s1aBps Mowe PHemmisa (afgluemias
s (heonaar) / 16160, sedumy.- Samrqpby C
oAy, 1998.-u{vi], 96 ; =.15.19.
8 - w2 : .100.00 (= pn@54885)
ISBN : 955-95831-1-5

6 0 0 e)smse | LISSEDE
6_1 0 nmsgien

610.92 — umsgagesar

UGoresul, eGene)pliear
Beohialicy DUSHALT Sededlpg Ljeu] WwDhHLn
wTGame e fev GuE G
oeusBLTsEHD /1pBeonepliet LGOI,
HATSSN SHLOSUT STCEIGOTET .~
[Osnioy] : smpe elghenaied smsbD,
1997.- w.fiii], 66 : 7 yalLL & DaH=a ;
Fi8.21.
e — W2 @ aledrUL- L eloansy

(276219)

ISBN : 955-9102-20-6

(44)

50 nouSZIe BEFeoaisdr
657 — aexmeed

2MeOSEIFeo, LI
waTawns sausd(h Meog 7-2 -
sralund(, snalumissss smpy /
SUNISTS ZOSFOTFIL.- Dby !
oun’. ebme LLeiCasLian, 1998.-
L. [1i],88; =18.21.
=28 - w2 : o. 80.00 (epn@z 4831)
ISBN : 955-8143-00-6

8 0 0 @eossu

8 9 o) 3 hienern

891.48 —~ Srisar GeosaAuo
891.483 — preseoser

S IH I 607,67 .6TL0.
SLIBIL. (b BuN] / €.enb. BTSN ;
SbnEsn egly UIUTS alGgaihs.-
Gangny @ eed. Ben_G: F BN BTN,
1998.- u. 268; z.3.22.
2SS FLL & HIedat SLAQTEEBLO
o® - w2 : .300.00 (pre=nd)
ISBN : 955-20-2485-4

894.811 — z8p BeosaAud
894.8113 ~ Apmangpesdr

He@longer, Bes.erav.

FYDDIS ApsoDd ODIGLLDDET Hed !
1980 So® euenguigyLaNes eI LILBar
FovaipPer Bpemials Lo / Gs.eead.
Fauglnger.- @anoy  Sful, 1998.- u.
vi,154 ; #18.20.- ( usB WSS SEHL
usd Bl (hedsepn ; Beo.3)

g - we o 17500 (NL64710)

ok ok ok Kk









SUBJECT SECTION

0 0 0 GENERALITIES
0 8 0 GENERAL COLLECTIONS
082 - English

A memorial volume in honour of
Dr. Labuduwe Siridhamma maha thero /
ed. Pollamure Sorata himi, Ekiriyagala
Nanda himi and H.M.D.R.Herath
Peradeniya : Dr. Labuduwe Siridhamma
Memorial Foundation, 1998.- xiv, 380p. :
Photo ; 21 cm.
Sinhala & English

Ad-Bc : Rs. 400.00 (SPNP)

2 0 0 RELIGION

2 4 0 CHRISTIAN MORAL AND DEVOTIONAL
THEOLOGY

248 - Christian experiences , Practice, life
248.8431 - Mothers
248.843106 - Organization

Annual report of the mothers’union of the
church of Ceylon .- [s.l]: Mothers’Union of
the Church of Ceylon, 1998.- 51p. : 1
folder leave ; 22cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (275892)

2 ? Q.-CHURCH JUST.ORY

Faria, Yvette
The church that grew in an orchard /

Yvette Faria Colombo : Printpack Ltd
(Printer) [1998?] 48p. :Photo ;21cm
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (275833)

2 90_CQMPARATIVERELIGION AND
RELIGIONS OTHER THAN
CHRISTIANITY

291 - Comparative rehgion

T ;
Lrndsay, Bethea
Mahaguru on love of liberty : daring words
of a spiritual social activist / Alethea
Lindsay .- Dehiwala : Ashram Publishers
& Videographics, 1997.- xii, 67p. ; Photo ;

21cm

Ts-Bc : Rs. 196.00 (NL 64596)

294 - Religions of Indie origin
294.3 *“ Buddhism

294.34 - Doctrines and practices
294.34237 - Reincarnation

Dharmawardena, Granville
Scientific acceptability of rebirth /
Granville Dharmawardena Colombo :
Foundation for Buddhist Research,
[19987] i, 25p. :ill; 18cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (275196)

294.34441 - Family life

Nandaratana himi, Mahaladuwe
Buddhist concept of family life : as
depicted in the sutta pitaka /
Mahaladuwe Nandararatna himi
Balapitiya : Sri Sugatha Community

Development Foundation, 1998.- [xiv],
132p. ; 21cm

Ts-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-8157-00-7

(ISBNP4886)

294.35 - Moral theology
294.3566 - Sexual relations

Gamage, Chamindaji
Buddhism & sensuality : as record on the
Theravada Canon / Chamindaji Gamage .-
Colombo : Karunaratne & Sons Ltd, 1998.-
xfi, 160p. ; 23cm
Ts-Chd : Rs. 600.00
ISBN 955-9098-43-8

(276212)

294.36 - Leaders and organization
294.3657 - Monks

Harris, Elizabeth, J.
Ananda Metteyya :the first British

emissary of Buddhism/Elizabeth J.

Harris .- Kandy :Buddhist Publication
Society, 1998.-[iv], 68p.; 18cm.(The wheel
publication ; no. 420/422)
Ad-Bc : Unpriced

ISBN 955-24-0179-8

(276213)



294.38 - Sources
294.382 -~ Tripitaka
294.3823 - Suttapitaka
294.382325 - Jatakas

Tripitaka.Suttapitaka.Jataka
Jataka tales of the Buddha : part.iv /
retold by Ken & Visakha Kawasaki .-
Kandy : Buddhist Publication Society,
1998.- lii], 30p. ; 14cm.
(Bodhi leaves ; no.144)
Ws-Pc : Unpriced (276198)

3 0 0 SOCIAL SCIENCES

303 - Social processes
303.4 - Social change

Globalization, social change and youth .- ed.
S.T. Hettige .- Colombo :German Cultural
Institute, 1998.- [vi], 148p. ; 22cm.

Ts-Bce : Unpriced (NL64713)
ISBN 955-9098-45-4

305 - Social groups
305.4 - Women

Bandarage, Asoka
Women and social change in Sri Lanka :
towards a feminist theoretical framework/
Asoka Bandarage .- Colombo : Centre for
Women’s Research , 1998.- [iv},35p.;
21cm.- (Working paper ; no. 11)
Ad-Bc : Unpriced {276214)
ISBN 955-9052-52-7

3 2 0 POLITICAL SCIENCES

325 - International migration
325.21 - Political refugees
325.21094811 - Tamils
325.2109481109494 - Switserland

MeDowell, Christopher
A Tamil asylum diaspora : Sri Lankan
migration settlement and politics in
Switzerland / Christopher McDowell .-

Oxford : Berghahn Books, 1996.- xi, 308p.

(Refugee and forced migration studies;
no.1j

Ts-Cbd : Unpriced (NL64612)
ISBN 1-57181-917-7

(50)

3 3 0 ECONOMICS

331 - Labour economics
331.11 - Labour force
331.11021 - Statistics

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics
Quarterly report of the Sri Lanka labour
force survey : second quarter 1997.-
Colombo : Dept. of Census & Statistics,
1998.- {vi],58p.;27cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (276222)
ISBN 955-577-207-X

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics
Quarterly report of the Sri Lanka labour
force survey : third quarter 1997.-
Colombo : Dept. of Census & Statistics,
1998.- [vi], 58p. ; 27cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (276221)
ISBN 955-577-209-6

331.4 - Women workers

Speaking out : women’s economic
empowerment in South Asia .- ed. Marilyn
Cart, Martha Chen and Renana
Jhabvala .- New Delhi : Visrtar
Publications, 1996.- xiv, 238p. : Photo ;
24cm.

Ad-Bc : Rs. 250.00 (India) (NL64610j
ISBN 81-7036-635-6

332 - Financial economics
332.6 - Investment and investments
332.67153 - Infrastructure

Ranasinghe, Malik

A method to analyze viability of private
sector participation in new infrastructure
project in Sri Lanka / Malik

Ranasinghe .- Colombo : Institute of Policy
Studies , 1998.- {vi], 33p. ; 28cm.

{Service sector and infrastructure series ;
no.1)

Ad-Bc : Unpriced (276200)
ISBN 955-9122-67-3



333 - Land economics
333.7 - Natural resources and energy

Environment is their vision & mission : Sri
Lanka's best environmental success
stories ed. Dharman Wickramaratne

ugego_da: Sri Lank?rgér(\)vw%rngler-lq%l .
Journalist Forum , 1998.- 197p. : Photo ;

21lcm ]
Ws-Bc : Unpriced

ISBN 955-9161-13-X

(275844)

333.9 - Other natural resources
333.95 - Biological resources
333.9516 —Protection

Pethiyagoda, Rohan
Ours to protect Sri Lanka’s biodiversity
heritage / Rohan Pethiyagoda
Wildlife Heritage Trust of Sri Lanka,
1998.- 156p. : Photo ; 41cm.
Ts-Cbd : Unpriced
ISBN 955-9114-17-4

(ISBNP4887)

337 - International economics,. International
economic cooperation.

337.1 - Multilateral economic cooperation

Constitution of Colombo plan for
co-operative economic and social
development in Asia and the Pacific
Colombo : Printpack Ltd (Printer), 1996.-
[ii], 18p. 25cm.

Ws-bc : Unpriced (275835)

338 - Production
338.095493 - Sri Lanka

Sn Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics
Annual survey of industries 1995 :
preliminary reportColombo : Dept, of
Census & Statistics, 1998.- [viiij, 40p. ;
27cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-577-219-3

(276224)

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &

Statistics

Annual survey of industries 1996 :
preliminary reportColombo : Dept, of
Census & Statistics, 1998.- [viii], 40p. ;
27cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-577-220-7

(276223)

Colombo :

(51)

338.4 - Secondary industries and services
338.47 - Goods and services

338.47624 - Civil engineering
338.47624021 - Statistics

SnJ f f ka- Department of Census &
/f‘ne}]usal!%% of construction industries
igg3 ~ B&‘& Co om%o .Bep 0%
Census & Statistics, 1998.-fvi], 48p. ;
27cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (276220)

ISBN 955-577-223-1

338.52 - Prices
338.52021 - Statistics

O% &
WeeWy retail prices Colombo city :
January 1996 - December 1996 ; bulletin
no.6 Colombo : Dept, of Census &
Statistics, 1998.- [vij, 32p. ; 27cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (276225)
ISBN 955-577-214-2

339 - Macroeconomics
339-21 “ Actional distribution of income

Hettiarachchi Wimal
Globalization - liberalizing the capital
account in Sri Lanka / Wimal
Hettiarachchi  Colombo : Institute of
Policy Studies, 1998.- [iv], 18p. ;
28cm. (Macroeconomic studies ; no. 11)
Ad-Bc: Unpriced (276199)
ISBN 955-9122-66-5

340 Law

347 - Civil procedure and courts
347.016 - Notaries

Gamage, W.D.
Conveyancing and office of notary / W.D.
Gamage Dehiwala : Author, 1998.-
266p. ; 21cm.
Ts-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-96482-0-9

(276026)

36 0 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SERVICES ;
ASSOCIATION

362 _ Social welfare problems and services
362.76 - Sexual abuse of children

Be smart with Leela bear and friends :
saying “no. 1I'" to sexual abuse .-
Dehiwala : Asiana Publishers , 1998.-
[16], :ill; 24cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-8094-05-6

(276140)



Stop and think ! with kimi kola .-
Dehiwala : Asiana Publishers, 1998.-
[24]p. : i1l ; 20cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-8094-04-8

(276139)

Take charge ! .- Dehiwala : Asiana
Publishers, 1998.- [16]p. : Photo ; 18cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (276141)
ISBN 955-8094-06-4

363 - Other social problems and services
363.5 - Housing

Housing handbook : the U.S. mission to
Colombo , Sri Lanka .- [Colombo]:
Printpack Ltd (Prinrt), 1996.-19p. ; 23cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (275840}

369 - Miscellaneous kinds of associations

369.2 - Hereditary , military, patriotic
societies

369.242 - Great Britain

369.24205493 - Sri Lanka

The Independence of Ceylon : February 4t
1998.- [Colombo] : Sri Lanka United
Kingdom Society, 1998.- [16]p. : Photo ;

21cm
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (275836)

3 7 0_EDUCATION

Haq, Mahbub Ul
Human development in South Asia 1998 /
Mahbub Ul Haq and Haq Khadija Haq:
The Human Development Centre,
1998.- x, 189p. ; 28cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 0-19-577942-8

(NL64595)

372 — Elementary education
372.6 — Language and literature
372.65 - Foreign languages
372.6521 - English

Basnayake, Padma
English for year one : book 1 : a
beginner’s course / Padma Basnayake .-
Matale : Author, 1998.- [ii], 25p. : ill ;
28cm.

Ws-Bc Unpriced (276011)

378 — Higher education
378.00954 - India

Students compamnion to Delhi .- [Colombo] :
Globe Printers (Printer), [19987?] .- 52p. : 3
folder leave ; 22cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (276301)

380 COMMERCE, COMMUNICATIONS,
TRANSPORTATION

387 - Water, air space transportation
387.1 - Ports

Dharmasena, K.
The port of Colombo:1940-1995/
K.Dharmasena.-Tokyo:Japan Overseas
Ports Cooperation Association 1998.
Vol.IL.-[xii],424p.;22cm.
Ts-Cbd:Unpriced
ISBN 955-599-106-5

(275924)

4 0 0 LANGUAGE

4 2 0 ENGLISH
425-Grammer

Perera, P.Rupasingha
English for our sons and daughters :book
two / P. Rupasingha Perera and P.S.B.K.
Rupasingha .- Colombo : S. Godage,
1998.- 112p. : ill ; 28cm.
Ws-Bc : Rs. 100.00
ISBN 955-20-2765-9

(276130)

Wijesingha, Rajiva
A handbook of English grammar / Rajiva
Wijesingha.- [Colombo] : English
Association of Sri Lanka, 1996.- {vi],
83p. : ill ; 28cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (275842)
ISBN 955-9068-46-6

49 0 OTHER LANGUAGE

494,811 — Tamil

Suseendirarajah, S.
Introduction to literary Tamil /
S.Suseendirarajah and W.S
Karunatillake.- Colombo : M.D.
Gunasena, 1998.- [xviii] : 277p. ; 22cm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 250.00 (276151)
ISBN 955-21-0820-9

5 00 NATURAL SCIENCES AND
MATHEMATICS

590 ZOOLOGICAL SCIENCES

595.7 — Insects
595.789 - Butterflies
595.789095493- Sri Lanka

Abrera, Bernard’d
The butterflies of Ceylon / Bernard’d
Abrera.- Colombo : Wildlife Heritage
Trust of Sri Lanka, 1998.- 224p. : Photo ;
26cm.
Ts-Cbd : Unpriced
ISBN 955-9114-15-8

(ISBNP4888)



6 0,0 TECHNOLOGY

612 - Human physiology
612.8- Neurophysiology

Senanayake, A.M.P. Nimal Kitsiri
Reflex epilepsy : clinical and
neurophysiological studies in a tropical
country in Asia / A.M.P. Nimal Kitsiri
Senanayake [Kandy?] : Author, 1998.-
xii. 126p. ; 24cm. (275825)
ISBN 955-599-105-7

616 - Diseases
616.07 - Pathology

Angunawela, Preethika
Pathology for introductory basic
sciences / Preethika Angunawela
Colombo : Author, 1996 .- 205p. ; 19cm
Ts-Bc : Unpriced {275972}

ISBN 955-95826-2-3

6 3 0 AGRICULTURE AND RELATED

TECHNOLOGIES
p'u j 1.
633 - ~eld and plantation crops

Manual on jak cultivation in Sri Lanka /
H.P.M. Gunasena [at.el] .- Battaramulla :
Dept, of Forest, 1996.- iv,48p. :ill;26cm.

Ad-Bc : Unpriced (275839)
ISBN 955-9153 08 0

633.7 - Alkaloidal crops

Gunasena, H.P.M.
Gliricidia in Sri Lanka /

H.P.M.Gunasena.- Peradeniya : The
University of Peradeniya, 1997.- [xii],
67p. :ill ;26cm.

Ad-Bc : Unpriced (275838)

634 - Orchards, fruits, forestry
634.9 - Forestry
634.99 - Agroforestry

Gunasena, H.P.M.
Calliandra : a multipurpose tree for
agroforestry systems in Sri Lanka /
H.P.M. Gunasena, |.P. Wickramasmghe
and W.C. Wijenaike .- Peradeniya : The
University of Peradeniya [1998?7] [X],
44p. :ill ;25¢cm.

Ad-Bc : Unpriced (275837)

6 50 MANAGEMENT AND AUXILIARY
SERVICES

657 - Accounting

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of
Sri Lanka
Students7guide Colombo : The
Institute of Chartered Accountants of Sri
Lanka, 1998.- 70p. ; 24cm.
Ws-Bc: Unpriced (276168)

Students guide 1998.- Colombo : Association
of Accounting Technicians of Sri Lanka,
1998.- [vi], 51p. ; 29cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (276170)

700 ARTS

U ] 113

7 5 0 PAINTING AND PAINTINGS

759 _ Historicals, geographical, persons
treatment

759.95493 - Sn Lanka

Moods and modes : 50 years of Sri Lanka

painting / text Martin Russel [at.el].-
[Colombo?] : The George Keyt Foundation,

i?6]p. . iU, 29cm

Ad'Bc : UnPnced (276186)

790 RECREATIONAL AND PERFORMING
ARTS

796 ' Athletic and outdoor sports and games
796.33 - Football

The challenge : football world cup 98 ed.
Percy Jayamanna [at.el] .- Colombo : The
Associated Newspapers of Ceylon Limited,
1998.- 228p. : Photo ; 30cm.
Sinhala & English
Ts-Bc ; Rs. 100.00
ISBN 955-9034-44-8

(275984)

797 - Aquatic and air sports
797.21 - Swimming

Colombo swimming club  Colombo :
Colombo Swimming Club [19987?]
[12]p. *Photo ; 29cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (276137)



8 00 LITERATURE

8 2 0 _ENGLISH LITERATURE

Ranasinghe, Anne
At what dark point / Anne Ranasinghe .-
2™, ed. .- [Colombo] : English Writers
Cooperative of Sri Lanka, 1996.- [viii],
202p. ; 21cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-9069-04-7

(275834)

821 -~ Poetry

De Silva, Manel
On the way to Randenigala / Manel de
Silva .- Ratmalana : Sarvodaya Vishva
Lekha, 1998.- x, 62p. : ill ; 21cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (276535)
ISBN 955-599-113-8

823 - Fiction. Novel

Chandraratna, Bandula
Mirage / Bandula Chandraratna .- [s.1.] :
Serendib Publishers, 1998 .- |viii], 226p. ;
18cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 0-9532402-0-7

(276152)

Dissanayake, Daya
Kat bitha / Daya Dissanayake .-
Peliyagoda : Author, [19987?] .- 221p. ;
21cm.
Ts-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-96508-0-7

(276713)

Thilakasiri, Dona
Fateful encounter / Dona Tilakasiri .-
{s.l.] : M.D.P.Gunaraine, 1998.- |iv}, 55p. ;
21cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (SPNP)
Wijesinha, Rajiva
An English education / Rajiva Wijesinha. .-
Colombo : McCallum Books (Pvt) Ltd,
1996.- [viii], 218p. 21cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-9136-17-8

(275832)

823 - Fiction, Short stories

Weereratne, Edith
Rain magic and other stories / Edith
Weereratne .- Melbourne : Typeforce,
1997.- 145p. ; 18cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 0-646-31529-3

(NL64604)

(54)

Fkkkh

J823 — Children’s fiction

Wijenaike, Punyakante
The washer - women and other stories :
for children between ages of 6 — 12 years /
Punyakante Wijenaike .- Colombo :
S.Godage , 1998.- 30p. : il ; 21cm.
Ws-Bc : Rs. 35.00 (276108)
ISBN 955-20-2269-X

89 0 LITERATURES OF OTHER
LANGUAGES

891 - East Indo-European and Celtic
languages

891.48 - Sinhalese

891.483 - Fiction. Short stories

Suraweera, A.V.
The inescapable swamp : a collection of
short stories / A.V. Suraweera ; Trans
lated by N.G.D.Sirimanne Ratnapala .-
Colombo : S.Godage, 1998.- 112p. ;
21cm, ' .
Ts-Bc : Rs. 150.00
ISBN 955-20-2151-0

(276109)

J891.483 — Children’s fiction

Chandana himi, Orukmankulame
The sweet mango garden /
Orukmankulame Chandana himi ;
Translated by George Attanayake .-
Ratmalana : Pethikada Publication, 1998.-
[i}, 22p. ill ; 27cm.
Sinhala & English
Ws-Bce : Rs. 60.00
ISBN 955-9355-021-3

(275903)

9 0 0 GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY AND
AUXILIARY DISCIPLINES

9 5 0 - GENERAL HISTORY OF ASIA

954 - South Asia
954.93 - Sri Lanka

Skeen, William
Adam’s peak : legendary traditional and
historic notices of the Samanala and
Sri -Pada with a descriptive account of the
pilgrims’ route from Colombo to the sacred
foot — print / William Skeen .- 2™ ed .-
New Delhi : Asian Educational Services,
1997.- [vi], 408p. ; 22cm.
First published in 1870

Ts-Cbd : Unpriced (NL64606)



AUTHORTITLE & SERIES INDEX

Abrera, Bernand'd . The butterflies of
Ceylon. 595.7 89095493

Adam's peak : legendary traditional and
historic notices of the Samanala and Sri -
Pada with a descriptive account of the
pilgrims route from Colombo to the sacred
foot - print. (Skeen, William) 954.93

Ananda Metteyya the first British emissary of

Buddhism. (Harris, Elizabeth, J.)
294.3657

Angunawela, Prithika. Pathology for
introductory basic sciences. 616.07

Annual report of the mother's union of the
Church of Ceylon. 248.843106

Annual survey of construction industries
1993 and 1994. (Sri Lanka. Department of
Census & Statistics.) 338.47624021

Annual survey of industries 1995:
preliminary report. (Sri Lanka.

Department of Census & Statistics.)
338.095493

Annual survey of industries 1996:
preliminary report. (Sri Lanka.

Department of Census 8s Statistics.)
338.095493

Attanayake, George (tr.) See Chandana himi,
Orukmankulame

At what dark point. (Ranasinghe, Anne) 820

Bandarage, Asoka. Women and social
change in Sri Lanka : towards a feminist
theoretical framework. 305.4

Basnayake, Padma. English for year one :
book 1 : a beginner's course. 372.6521

Be smart with Leela bear and friends :

saying ‘“no. 1”to sexual abuse. 362.76

Bodhi leaves ;
No. 144. Jataka tales of the Buddha.
294.382325

Buddhism 8s sensuality : as record in the

Theravada Canon. (Gamage, Chamindayji)
294.3566

Buddhist concept of family life : as depicted
in the sutta pitaka. (Nandaratana himi,

Mahaladuwe) 294.34441

The butterflies of Ceylon. (Abrera, Bernard'd)
595.789095493

Calliandra : a multipurpose tree for
agroforestiy systems in Sri Lanka.

(Gunasena, H.P.M.) 634.99

Carr, Marilyn (ed.) See Speaking out:
women's economic empowerment in
South Asia,

Chandana himi, Orukmankulame. The sweet
mango garden. J891,483

Chandraratna, Bandula. Mirage 823

The challenge : football world cup “98
796.33

Chen Martha (ed.) See Speaking out :
women’s economic empowerment in

South Asia.

The church that grew in an orchard. (Faria,
Yvette) 270

Colombo swimming club 797.21

Constitution of Colombo plan for
co-operative economic and social
development in Asia and the Pacific. 337.1

Conveyancing and office of notary.

(Gamage, W.D.) 347.016

De Silva, Manel. On the way to Randenigala.

821
Dharmasena, K The port of Colombo :
1940- 1995. 387.1
Dharmawardena, Granville. Scientific
acceptability of rebirth. 294.34237
Dissanayake, Daya. Katbitha. 823

A English education. (Wijesinha, Rajiva) 823



(56)

English for our sons and daughters : book
two. (Perera, P. Rupasingha) 425

English for year one : book 1 : a beginner’s
course. (Basnayake, Padma) 372.6521

Environment is their vision & mission : Sri
Lanka’s best environmental success
stories. 333.7

Faria, Yvette. The church that grew in an
orchard. 270

Fateful encounter. (Tilakasiri, Dona) 823

Gamage, Chamindaji. Buddhism &
sensuality : as recored in the Therevada
Canon. 294.3566

Gamage, W.D. Conveyancing and office of
notary 347.016

Gliricidia in Sri Lanka. (Gunasena, H.P.M.)
631.7

Globalization - liberalizing the capital
account in Sri Lanka. (Hettiarachchi,
Wimal) 339.21

Globalization , social change and youth.
303.4

Gunasena, H.P.M. Calliandra : a
multipurpose tree for agroforestry systems
in Sri Lanka. 634.99

Gunasena, H.P.M. (co-author) See Manual
on jak cultivation in Sri Lanka

Gunasena, H.P.M. Gliricidia in Sri Lanka.
631.7

A handbook of English grammar. (Wijesinha,
Rajiva) 425

Haq Kahdija (Co.author) See Hagq,
Mahbub Ul

Haq, Mahbub Ul .Human development in
South Asia 370

Harris, Elizabeth, J. Ananda Metteyya : the
first British emissary of Buddism
294.3657

Herath H.M.D.R. (ed.) See A memorial
Vqlume int honour of Dr. Labuduwe
Siridhamma maha thero.

Hettiarachchi, Wimal . Globalization -
Liberalizing the capital account in Sri
Lanka. 339.21

Hettige, S.T. (ed.) See Globalization, social
change and youth

Housing handbook : the U.S. mission to
Colombo, Sri Lanka. 363.5

Human development in South Asia 1998,
(Haq, Mahbub Ul) 370

The independence of Ceylon : February 4%
1998. 369.24205493

The inescapable swamp : a collection of
short stories. (Suraweera, A.V. ) 891.483

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of
Sri Lanka. Students guide. 657

Introduction to literary Tamil.

(Suseendirarajah.S.) 494.811

Jataka tales of the Buddha : part iv.
294.382325

Jayamanna, Percy (ed.) See The challenge :
football world cup “98

Jhabvala, Renana (ed) See Speaking out :
women’s economic empowerment in
South Asia.

Karunatillake, W.S. (co-author) See
Suseendirarajah, S.

Kat bitha. (Dissanayake, Daya) 823

Ken (Retold) See Jataka tales of the Buddha :
part iv.

Lindsay, Alethea. Mahaguru on love of
liberty : daring words of a spiritual social
activist. 291.17838

Macroeconomic studies ;
no.11. (Hettiaarachchi, Wimal]
Globalization - liberalizing the capital
account in Sri Lanka. 339.21

Mahaguru on love of liberty : daring words of
a spiritual social activist. (Lindsay,
Alethea) 291.17838



(57)

Manual on jak cultivation in Sri Lanka. 633

McDowell, Christopher. A Tamil asylum
diaspora : Sri Lankan migration, settle
ment and politics in Switzerland.

325.2109481109494

A memorial volume in honour of Dr.
Labuduwe Siridhamma maha thero. 082

A method to analyze viability of private
sector participation in new infrastructure
project in Sri Lanka. (Ranasinghe, Malik)

332.67153

Mirage. (Chandraratna, Bandula) 823

Moods and modes : 50 years of Sri Lanka
painting. 759.95493

Nanda himi, Ekiriyagala (ed.) See A memorial
volume in honour of Dr. Labuduwe
Siridhamma mabha thero.

Nandaratana himi , Mahaladuwe. Buddhist
concept of family life : as depicted in the
sutta pitaka. 294.34441

On the way to Randenigala. (De Silva, Manel)

Ours to protect Sri Lanka’s biodiversity
hentage. (Pethiyagoda, Rohan) 333.9516

Eathology tor introductory basic sciences.
(Angunawela, Prithika) 616.07

Perera, P. Rupasinghe. E*nglish for our sons
and daughters : Boolz two 425

Pethiyagoda, Rohan. Ours to protect Sri
Lanka’s biodiversity heritage. 333.9516

The port of Colombo : 1940 - 1995.

(Dharmasena, K) 387.1

Quarterly report of the Sri Lanka labour
force survey :second quarter1997. (Sri

Lanka. Department of Census & Statistics
331 1102

Quarterly report of the Sri Lanka labour force
survey : third quarter 1997. (Sri Lanka.

Department of Census & Statistics)
331.11021

Rain magic and other stories. (Weereratne,
Edith) 823

Ranasinghe, Anne. At what dark point. 820

Ranasinghe, Malik. A method to analyze
viability of private sector participation in
new infrastructure project in Sri Lanka.

332.67153

Ratnapala, N.G.D.Sirimanne (tr.) See

Suraweera, A.V. 891.483

Reflex epilepsy : clinical and
neurophysiological studies in a tropical
country in Asia. (Senanayake, A.M.P.Nimal

Kitsiri) 612.8

Refugee and forced migration studies ;
no. 1. (McDowell, Christopher) A Tamil
asylum diaspora)

Rupasinghe, P.S.B.K. (co-author) See Perera,
P. Rupasinghe.

Russel Martin (Co.author) See Moods and
modes ; 50 years of Sri Lanka painting.

Scientific acceptability of rebirth.
(Dharmawardena, Granville) 294.34237

Senanayake, A.M.P.Nimal Kitsiri. Reflex
epilesy:clinical and neurophysiological
studies in a tropical country in Asia. 612.8

Service sector N infrastructure services ;
no.L (Ranasinghe, Malik ) A method to

analyze viability of private sector partici
ation in new infrastructure project in Sri

P |o P J(SJI’I A731c0

Lanka’ 332.67153

Skeen William. Adam’'s peak . legendary
éradltlonal and histone notices of the
amanala and Sn-Pada with a desenptive

acf ~ °f*e route from
Colombo to the sacred foot-pnnt. 954.93
Sorata himi’ P°Uamure (ed.) See A memorial

volume in honour of Dr.Labuduwe
Sindhamma maha thero.

Speaking out: women s economic
empowerment in South Asia. 3

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics. Annual survey of construction

industries 1993 and 1994.
338.47624021

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics. Annual survey of industries
1995 : preliminary report. 338.095493



Sri Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics. Annual survey of industries
1996 : preliminary report. 338.095493

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics. Quarterly report of the Sri
Lanka labour force survey : second
quarter 1997. 331.11021

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics. Quarterly report of the Sri
Lanka labour force survey : third quarter
1997. 331.11021

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics. Weekly retail prices Colombo
city : January 1996 December 1996 :

bulletin no.6. 338.52021
Stop and think ! with kimi kola . 362.76
Students companion to Delhi 378.00954

Student’s guide (The Institute of Chartered
Accountants of Sri Lanka.) 657
Student’s guide 1998. 657.8

Suraweera, A.V. The inescapable swamp : a
collection of short stories. 891.483

Suseendirarajah, S. Introduction to literary
Tamil 494 811

The sweet mango graden. (Chandana himi,
Orukmankulame) J891.483

Take charge ! 362.76
A Tmil asylum diaspora : Sri Lankan
migration settlement and politics in
Switzerland (McDowell, Christopher)
325.2109481109494

(58)

*okok ok ok

Tilakaratne, Dona. Fateful encounter. 823
The washer - women and other stories : for
children between ages of 6 - 12 years.

(Wijenaike, Punyakante) J823

Weekly retail prices Colombo city : January
1996 December 1996 : bulletin No.6 (Sri
Lanka. Department of Census & Statistics)

338.52021

Weeratne, Edith. Rain magic and other
stories. 823
The wheel publication ;
no.420 / 422 (Harris, Elizabeth, J.}
Ananda Metteyya : the first British
emissary of Buddhism. 294.3657

Wickremaratne, Dharman (ed.) See
Environment is their vision & mission :
Sri Lanka’s best environmental success
stories.

Wickremasinghe, J.P. (ed.) See Gunasena,
H.P.M.

Wijenaike, Punyakante. The washer - women
and other stories : for children between
ages of 6-12 years. J823

Wijenaike, W.C. (ed) See Gunasena, H.P.M.
Wijesinha, Rajiva. A handbook of English
grammar. 425

Wijesinha, Rajiva. An English education.
823

Women and social change in Sri Lanka :
towards a feminist theoretical framework.
(Bandarage, Asoka) 305.4

Working paper ;
no.11. (Bandarage, Asoka) Women and
social change in Sri Lanka. 305.4



SUBJECT INDEX

Accounting : Management fundamentals 657

Agriculture 630
Alkaloidal crops : Agriculture 633.7
Arts 700
Associations 369

Biological resources : Land economics
333.95

Buddhism 294.3

Children's fiction : English literature J823

Christian moral and devotional theology 240

Church history: Christianity 270
Civil engineering : Production 338.47624
Civil procedure and courts : Law 347
Comparative religion 291
Diseases : Medical sciences 616

Economic cooperation ; International

economics 337
Economics 330
Education 370
Elementary education 372

English : Collections : General works 082

English : Foreign languages : Elementaiy

education 372.6521
English : Language 420
English : Literature 820
Environment : Land economics 333.7
Fiction : English literature 823

Field crops : Agriculture 633

Financial economics 332

Foreign languages : Elementary education
372.65

Forestry : Agriculture 634.9
General collections 080
Generalities 000
Goods and services : Production : Economics

338.47
Grammar : English language 425
Higher education 378

Housing : Social problems and services
363.5

Human physiology Medical sciences 612

Indoor games 793
International migration 325
Investment: Financialeconomics 332.6
Labour economics 331
Labour force : Labour economics 331.11
Land economics 333
Language 400
Language : Elementary education 372.6
Law 340

Literature800

Management fundamentals 650

Macroeconomics 339

Mothers : Christian moral and devotional
theology : Religion 248.843

Moral theology : Buddhism 294 .35



(60)

Multilateral cooperation : International Social groups : Sociology 305
€economics. 337.1

Social processes : Sociology 303

Natural sciences 500 Social sciences 300

Neglected children : Social services  362.76 Socia : Welfare problems and services 362

Sources : Buddhism 294.38
Orchards , fruits, forestry 634 South Asia : History 954
Suttapitaka : Buddhism 294.3823
Paintings : Arts 750
Sports outdoor : Recreational arts 796
Performing arts 790
Sri Lanka : History 954.93
Poetry : English literature 821
Sri Lanka : Paintings 759.95493
Political refugees : Political science  325.21
. . Sri Lanka : Production 338.095493
Political science 320
. Statistics : Labour force : Labour economics
Ports : Water transportation 387.1 331.11021
Practices : Buddhism 294.34
Prices : Production : Economics 338.52 Tamil : Language 494.811
Production : Economics 338 Technology 600
Tripitaka : Buddism 294.382
Religion 200
Wildlife protection : Biological resources :
Secondary industries : Production : Land economics 333.9516
Economics 338.4 . .
Women : Social groups : Sociology 305.4
Short stories : English literature 823
Women workers : Labour economics 331.4

Short stories : Sinhala literature 891.483
Sinhala : Literature 891.48 Zoological sciences 590

Social change : Sociology 303.4

kA









yonais, HIED.
«33 Q8w / DATD.yosow. -

GEBDE : D wedmda DDA,
1998.
ISBN 955-8129-07-0 : &;.50.00

300 wds ety

60530, Doz
Co0D 600 BEME s Dewson
288 / Beemw dogdo. - emed :
. cded, 1998,
ISBN  955-20-3225~3 : 8¢ emweided

005 Dot to HS DD BEdE g
cmed yMmara. — emed : dods
gposs 20sddas, 199 8.

ISBN  955.-.8038-03-6 : &.100.00

320 cdacea Jesd

sdur wIRFD pdoNBD. — emgd :
ctsBedIB, 1998,
ISBN  955.9052-69~1 : 8¢ cmeded

s9e 5E @D UDNBHD. - oBEd :
ectFdeddE, 1998.
ISBN 955-9052-55-1 : 3¢ omeded

5deasd un odse @sse 56 ®290 @b
FODITHY. ~ e e : aedB, 1998.
ISBN  955-9062-56-X : 9¢ »maided

voodg, Oedis
05 wdes / Bedld gmds. -
sx3e 1 v g wewd, 1998.
ISBN  955-646~001-2 : &;.700.00

3Co edBGod. - omed @ eudecdIV,

1998.
ISBN

955-9052-67-5 : 8¢ emeBded

(64)

330 83 Bewd

283s dd8ar. - m.1,a.1 (gexidy
1998) -
mEdo : @¥ds Bewm qorn — Mo
8el® Semew, 1998.
ISBN 1391-3875 : &;.125.00

ddgdadns, d3.90.ga8¢
soed @pbds wdBOxG / 03,99 . uade
&)dgheéldiﬁbd. ~ »oDOn : »nbpa, 1998.
1s 955-95891-4=8 : &;.125.00

9452, 0. 9. gode .
3 coed eomndd edeggoue / DG. 1.
gode 3d5AFNS. ~ »DOd : oBme,
1998.

ISBN  955_95891-3-X : Gg.200.00

ddoo OB gopdind. — cmed :
curneds, 1998.

ISBN g955-9052-68-~3 : ¢ cmeded

B Emd. & ® ededdsn cqnbneddnd
B Gom6d bd» DD 1997. — emed :
S5 @ wedwedidn cebnedsind,

1998.
ISBN  955.577-228-2 : &.120.00

340 b0

21860R, QEBEH R .
DD DewE gedew / gemey 1&edE. -
o8zwd : »¥ms, 1998.

ISBN 955.96524-1-9 : &;. 150.00

nmazmS, $.98.9.
PO N2D 5950 ve 9D.40.0. ddSwL
I3 ol : goel=sdn e /
5. 08.8. mmodns. ~ coogd : Oado

Bosdn S0sddma, 1998.
SBN  955.8037-01-X : 8¢ cz04:56d






4 00 wsd

420 Qo@& ©190

Qecs8a, q@oB
@G0 Bewe @de eadew / 73
QHESBH. — cmed : SB» e
pmencad, 1998.
ISBN 955-569-221-1 : 8¢ emegided

e, quom jciatolet ]
@08 9@ G99 / 9Piv cuass .
emED : SB» o8 ymaned, 1998.
ISBN 955-569-206-8 : 3¢ emgided

@, e cundsd
WD 08 B / JHGIS CLHSE .~
emed : SBa ewd ygmavewnd, 1998.
ISBN 955-569-207-6 : O¢ emeided

4 9 0 cdasd wixs

43 1. 48 e 20D

sSDBAm, ¢w
G.0M. .t3. N.GOE DB / &N
BDBOn. — edvy : »Boa, 1998.
ISBN 955-96528-0-X : ¢;.110.00

AFNS. 9.9d.6d8Id
TR ~ B08. @B - SoBd, Bewa-
90 7t ®d¢ eodew / 9D.9D.cddd
OFNGS. - 0dpe : obosa, 1998.
ISBN 955-96433-1-2 : &;.120.00

500 50 8w

510 oo

BR800, 94.3.
wdoo 1/ 93.9.60dx880. ~
cd%cedn 1 »Bma, 1998.
ISBN 955-96517-0-6: &;.375.00

(66)

D800, dd.d.
0&na 2 /93.9.808x8da. -~
cB8&eedo : oBma, 1998.
ISBN 955-96517-1-4 : &;.375.00

BoR8da, 9d.8.
D 330 / 08.3. B0d80a. -
c8&cedo : »Bm, 1998.
ISBN 955-96517-3-0 : &;.250.00

BB, 8d.d.

30550 / 08.0. 809800, ~
c8&ecdho : >Bma, 1998,

ISBN 955-96517-2-2 : &;.375.00

540 Sm0» D&md

930G, 67,
dEBm Dged X / o, @duten. -
cER : S8» el ymasced, 1998.
ISBN 955-569-209-2 : O¢ cm0&i86d

¢330, 63
00 9 conw / 68,3080, —
eMEd : SB» el ymaacdd, 1998.
ISBN 955-569-211-4 : 8¢ cmgided

@3aB.n, 3.
98¢ ® S0 / 6F.ga30Ben. ~
emoed : O8» cmd gmmm@cﬁ 1998.
ISBN 955-569-210-6 : 3¢ emeided

QHSBD, SOBD
et cuE MIDD SO / S0BD QBHSEH. ~
Quznds : o¥ma, 1998.
ISBN g955-96516-0~-9 : &t.50.00

570 66880 Scwd

6m00m0d, wudy
adco gdidect / ©wdd emOad ve e
Sd0ten. — cmed : S8 cod ymancd,

1998.
ISBN 955.9114-18-2 — O¢ emeided






8 0 0 tnI®HBA

SBmwn, ©8.99.8.
3% wdew / @5.99.3.58m0n. —
emed : qu.coded, 1998.
ISBN 955-20-3227-X : 8¢ emeided

ecdien, 3.9. 3305
DD 2O gy Ve / B.9.3508 ¢edton. —
e0gd : qd.omded, 1998.
ISBN 955-20-3228-8 : 8¢ emeided

need, HEBH
O WS> M Wdw / 585 need. —
BsYEe : P dFOYDwd, 1998.
ISBN 955-8165-00-X : &;.150.00

820 @B tHIDSO

Dadd, 9dd
9308 0930 / |33 Dok ; s308na0
S1.60.dedtm OBD. — omed : SB»
e ymanedd, 1998.
Oliver Twist mpned 53080205 .
ISBN 955.569-213-0 : O¢ omgided

8 9 0 edrd v HNIHSA

891.4 8 toue 318050

9#H08I», O.8.9d3.
BSOD B3IDDB oW Fom 2/ B.H.&X3.
QIOBX .~ cwed : S8 cwd yoanedd,

1998.
ISBN 955-569-219-X : 8¢ cmeded
89 1.481 vegs

edSten, 36OF
€S /' 36078 ¢05Gen. ~6med: b
ey ymaenewd, 1998,

ISBN 955-569-202-5 : &;.98.00

(68)

meg 99 2 / wedadsn 3.0.93cd

Low 008 ¢o/. - 2dmde : mag o8
wgo, 1998.
ISBN 955-8001-00-7 : &;.60.00

Bodds, 3.8,
eson 85 93 / 3.@8.505dn. ~
BEs00D: a8ma, 1998.

ISBN 955-96514-0-4 : &7.40.00

dswoden, cslon
Bnde s v 38w / siEn
dsoden. — coldnd @ »Bm, 1998.
ISBN 955-96186-4-4 : dc emcided

€89 1T. 481 ¢ ven

gmds, figNemn ¢rddd
23n 8 / @mgSemd ddd ygmds. -
oo : »¥Bma, 1998.

ISBN 955-96523-0-3 : &;.25.00

89 1.4 82 00

qedED, 99.9D.
200 €800 w SBIPE w00 / 9.9,
WDED. ~ omed : ydo gmaned,
1998.
ISBN 955-9348-58-2 : O¢ emeded

89 1.483 yddd. endom

nNsers, ad.es.

D00 / od.608. P8, ~ emEd :
ed.canded, 1998.
ISBN 955-20-3223-7 : O¢ emeded

7&dy, 8.9.
By wge / 9.3.368y. - pedemd :
e e addewd, 1998.
ISBN 955-8122-02-5 : 8¢ emgded






0803, SoiH
e 0868 / S055 6050, — coemD :
933w@ gmancal, 1998.
ISBN 955-623-122-6 : 8¢ emeded

S8mon, deslid
960 35 ©ENed / deld SSmon. -
emed : SB¥» emd ymaneod, 1998.
ISBN 955-569-215-7 : &¢ emeded

dsubes, odden
59 ¢a s Do dgdF / edlon
Bsoben. — cuiNed : a¥ma, 1998.
ISBN 955-96186-5-2 : @c emeBed

Bwydo, dda
0dmed codmd / 39¢ dsoude. -

emed : S8» e8 gmmacdl, 1998.
ISBN 955-569-214-9 : 8¢ emeded
emdH, 293
53 90 ¢d¢s / 283 cmise. — crogd :
o8» ecd ymaencod, 1998.
ISBN 955-569-205-4 : 8¢ emerded
€89 1. 483 g ygddd
eededns, cg
wond 23 / od®» gededas. - od :
8333 ymmoed, 1998.
ISBN 955-8020-00-1 : &;.35.00

Qednd, ASBn

DS / 0dSBn geedns. - Hedemd :

yead gmaenewd, 1998.

1sBN 955-9128-20-5 : &;.50.00

(70)

qoedns, dSBn

53 W / 8OSBn gEedns. - Hedemd :

oBma, 1998.

ISBN 955-9128-22-1 : &;.50.00
KIemd, cuidy

@® gazs)ca / etdd doemb. ~ emed :

gt coded, 1998.

ISBN 955.20-3233-4 8¢ emeded
Swemd, culen

ch;zszéco 3 o2 / eud® dwemé’)

CoemQD ¢ AR gmcazs)ecad' 1998

ISBN 955-623-125-0 @c 05560
soemd, culd

6DIS Hove / el SuemD. — cmed :

g3, comded, 1998.

ISBN 955-20-3238-5 : 9 ezmgided
soemd, cufdn

g & odel / ould BemD. — €600 :

9380 yovancwd, 1998.

ISBN 955-623-126-9 : 8¢ czméided

soemt, el
cdzaqa 0 § gsew / cudd Soems.
cmed : @d.canded, 1998.
ISBN 955-20-3236-9 : 9 cmeBed

Hoemd), etdd

20 200868 / ol ducmd. - GoEd !

&d.caoded, 1998.

ISBN 955-20-3235-0 : 8¢ emgiBded
Sues0t, otdd

me g0 / euld duemd. — cmed :

g8.caded, 1998.

ISBN 955-20-3237-7 : 8¢ cm¢ided






CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATIONS

0 0 0 GENERA LITIES

Gawarammana, Piyatilaka
General knowledge no2 for law entrance /
Piyatilaka Gawarammana.- Ragama :
Author, 1998.
ISBN 955-96525-0-2
Rs. 150.00

Wickramasuriya, Priyanthi
A guide containing all you ever wanted to
know about ‘c*/ Priyanthi

Wickramasuriya Colombo:
Ratna Book Publishers, 1998.
ISBN 955-569-220-3 : Unpriced

j S.P -PHILOSOPHY
1 30 PARANOMAL: PHENOMENA

ijeratna, Dhanapala
Secrets of nature : the inner side of life /

Dhanapala Wijeratna .- Nugegoda :

ISBN 955-96522-1-4 : Rs. 117.50

3.Q0 SOCIAL SCIENCE

Colombo declaration on media freedom and

S S S S ve ?998
ISBN955-SS”*Sa-1TtU. 100.00

Gamaathige,Amarasena
Modern organizations and social move
~ eg ™~ 0 ~ fand

N
Universi%y of Sri Lanka, 1998.
-23-0736-8 : Unpriced

3 2 0 POLITICAL SCIENCE

Economic rights - Colombo : CENWOR, 1998.
ISBN 955-9052-58-6 : Unpriced

Fandamental rights - Colombo : CENWOR,

1998.
ISBN 955-9052-61-6 : Unpriced

Property rights - Colombo : CENWOR, 1998.
ISBN 955-9052-57-8: Unpriced

Rights with the family - Colombo : CENWOR,
1998.
ISBN 955-9052-60-8 : Unpriced

Rights to safty of person and property.-
Colombo : CENWOR, 1998.
ISBN 955-9052-59-4 :Unpriced

3 30 ECONOMICS

Corea, Gamini
50 years economic development in Sri
Lanka / Gamini Corea .- Colombo : Central
Bank, 1998.
ISBN 955-575-049-1 : Unpriced

3 70 EDUCATION

Professional foundation of teacher
services / tr. Arthor John Fernando .-
Buthpitiya : Jayasena Buthpitiya, 1998.
ISBN 955-96526-0-5 : Rs. 160.00

Thomas, Kerry Lynn
Improving teaching skills : a hand book of

practical methodology (for English
teachers) / Kerry Lynn Thomas

Negombo : Author, 1998.
ISBN 955-96515-0-1 : Rs. 120.00

390 CUSTOMS. ETIQUETTE. FOLKLORE

Dictionary words - fun puzzles .- Colombo :

*iuna Hulugalle Diction”™, 1998.
,SBN 955-8035-01-7 : Unpriced

400 LANGUAGE

420 W BM W UM It

N

Premaratna, Pushp’\cumar
Speak English / Pushpakumara

Premaratna Colombo : S.Godage, 1998.
ISBN 955-20-3226-1 : Unpriced

Punjaksharam, T.N.

Practise your preposition / T.N.
Punjaksharam Neervely : Author, 1998.

ISBN 955-995741-9-1 ; Unpriced

5 00 NATURAL SCIENCE 8 MATHEMATICS

Science and the people welfares in com
memoration of Bernard Soysa / ed. V.
Basnayake.-Colombo:National Academy of
Sciences of Sri Lanka, 1998.

ISBN 955-8162-00-00 : Unpriced



6 10 MEDICAL SCIENCE

Chandrasiri, Niriellage
Text book of clinical forensic medicine &
forensic pathology / Niriellage
Chandrasiri  Galle : Author, 1998.
ISBN 955-95206-2-8 : Rs. 750.00

De Silva, W.R.G.
Union list of periodicals holdings of health
science in Sri Lanka / W.R.G. De Silva
and A.N.J. De Cruse 2nd ed.

Colombo : University of Colombo, 1998.
ISBN 955-9021-12-5 : Unpriced

6 2 0 ENGINEERING

De silva, Rohan Shahen
Water resources engineering / Rohan
Shahe” de Silva, Colombo : S.Godage,

ISBN 955-20-3220-2 : Unpriced

(74)

6 30 AGRICULTURE

HARTI year book of agricultural statistics -
food commotion review 1997.- Colombo :
Hector Kobbekaduwa Agrarian Research
and Training Institute, 1998.

ISBN 955-612-039-4 : Unpriced

700 ARTS

790 RECREATIONAL & PERFORMING

Kotelawala, Sicille P.C.
The classical dance of Sri Lanka Kandyan

dance / Sicille P.C. Kotelawala
Colombo : Author, 1996.

ISBN 955-96518-0-3 : Rs. 1000.00

NN oeoobAPHY ft msTORY

Bandaranayake, genaka
Sigiriya / Senaka Bandaranayake
Colombo : Central Cultural Fund, 1998.
ISBN 955-613-111-6 : Unpriced

kK Kk



